

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details

File #: 17-0350 Version: 1 Name: Professional Services Contract - Lucid Cazares -

Board of Education District 2 Director - Aimee Eng

Type: Agreement or Contract Status: Passed

File created: 2/16/2017 In control: Board of Education

On agenda: 2/22/2017 Final action: 2/22/2017 Enactment date: 2/22/2017 Enactment #: 17-0253

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and

Lucid Cazares, Alameda, CA, for latter to serves as consultant to District 2, Board of Education Director, coaching the latter to enhance the client's command over her role as a fiscal steward of the District, review mutually selected materials for upcoming OUSD Board meetings scheduled for January thru June 2017, review mutually selected materials for OUSD Board meetings held prior to January 2017, as necessary, assist in processing the mutually selected materials for OUSD Board meetings and creating material for Board Ad Hoc Budget Committee Meetings, for the period January

1, 2017 through June 30, 2017, in an amount not to exceed \$3,610.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17-0350 Professional Services Contract - Lucid Cazares - Board of Education District 2 Director -

Aimee Eng

Contact:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/22/2017	1	Board of Education	Adopted on the General Consent Report	Pass